## mahindra LIFESPACES

## Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949

15<sup>th</sup> September, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Mumbai – 400 001 Listing: <u>http://listing.bseindia.com</u>	Listing: <u>https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/</u>

Re.			
Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Dai

## Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share CertificateDistinctive NumberNo(s).		Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	BHAVNA N GHELANI	28	40069631	663902	663902	162704215	162704242
2	D VENKATA SUBBA RAO	138	41225203	246507	246520	5354360	5354497

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

## For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Vimal Agarwal Chief Financial Officer



177641

KFin Technologies Limited

TO,

UNIT :MAHINDRA LIFESPACES DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Selenium Tower B, Plot 31 & 32,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal,

Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana.

E-mail : einward.ris@kfintech.com

SUBJECT : REQUESTING YOU TO UPDATE MY KYC , CHANGE MY NAME & ISSUE OF DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE FOR 663902 IN MY MENTIONED FOLIO: 40069631 DEAR SIR,

I BHAVNA N GHELANI HOLDING 42 SHARES OF MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED UNDER FOLIO NUMBER : 40069631 .

Certificate No.	Shores	Distfrom	DistTo
20005	10	368473 -	368482
20006	4	.368483 -	368486
663902	28	162704215 -	162704242

WOULD LIKE TO INFORM YOU THAT MY NAME HAS BEEN CHANGED TO BHAVNABEN PIYUSHKUMAR DOSHI AND I HAVE ALSO LOST ONE OF THE CERTIFICATE i.e 663902 . I WOULD LIKE TO INFORM YOU THAT MY NAME HAS BEEN CHANGED TO BHAVNABEN PIYUSHKUMAR DOSHI and FOR THIS NAME CHANGE & FOR ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE, I AM PROVIDING YOU WITH THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS SUCH AS.

1) NOTARISED AFFIDAVIT FOR NAME CHANGE

2) STATE CERTIFIED & NOTARIZED GAZETTE .

3) NOTARISED FORM A & FORM B FOR ( ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE)

4) ALL KYC DOCUMENTS SUCH AS SELF ATTESTED ADHAAR & PAN , CML & CANCELLED CHEQUE

5) ISR1,2,3,4

**6) ORIGINAL SHARES** 

KINDLY DO AT THE EARLIEST.

REGARDS,

Bhewona Deské

BHAVNA N GHELANI/BHAVNABEN PIYUSHKUMAR DOSHI

nologies RIS-LETTER INWARD NO: S1401 S1405 25124m 281225 281230 1. Hyderabad

70m 🗄 sete ostogtes 076469 .V. SUBBA RAO. NO:22B-6-7, ORRAPATI -STREET, DUER PETA, [URU-534002米 D1 FIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD, NT : MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD. RVY SELENIUM TODER B, T NO:31-32, GACHIBOWLI, ANCIAL DISTRICT, AKRAMGUDAY ERABAD - 500032\_\* : updation 'of kyc 'petails And procedure for issue of plicate certificate. NO: 41225203. with referance to Above I hold 138 shares of makindra ! espace Developers Hd. Vide Folio NO:41225203. I request 'to update my kyc Details And inform me the cedure for getting the Duplicate Certificate As the nal certificate was lost. I am herewith enclosing ettested, pan, Aadhaar, Bank Details As Attachment. Thanking you MUSD STISAM your's faithfully. × D.v. Julia Neo

